AMEREN CORP

AMEREN CORP

ISIN:  US0236081024

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
78.04 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.63% (0.49)

US0236081024
AEE

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

19,179 EUR
S&P 500

76.64 USD (100)
79.44 USD (100)
77.66 USD
78.48 USD
77.365 USD
77.55 USD
78.011033 USD
976,386
76,165,773.16
13,480
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline
Equity Weekly
Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0236081024&ID_NOTATION=253028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US0236081024&ID_NOTATION=253028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fd6aeebe76c015222c2f3c54ba142c3f6c0aae514a0ad49c5f56c270288f44a&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f887349049e490240&time=1722164267&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8df57199baa53d6944324fd4729e66e5e39aaec666276537c4b5c4e5a8a5873b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8608ce82c67be7b1d&time=1722164267&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b65bc5c7540753b962faeb0b978e957c50c9caa620c7c9ab55038a512292c36c&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b5b10c67b1bb3a36&time=1722164267&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41d8c683f958df45c6990b6ccc81aac0fca22cd4a323355fa2308f346baa865e&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=58fda7c8dd5272999&time=1722164267&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f7305383a66c1a12adb4eb60a2f91b81dfcdc4f6e99db962e28203ba21f1c02&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b33e3bf2a70e3b58e&time=1722164267&tool=RSC

AMEREN CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
78.04 USD

Difference (] 0.63% (0.49)

General attributes

ISIN US0236081024
Symbol AEE
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19,179 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 76.64 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 79.44 USD (100)
Open 77.66 USD
High 78.48 USD
Low 77.365 USD
Close (prev. day) 77.55 USD
VWAP 78.011033 USD
Volume (pcs) 976,386
Trading volume 76,165,773.16
Number of trades 13,480
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.27% -11.42% -6.26%
Perf (abs.) +8.53 -10.06 -5.21
Beta 0.00 0.26 0.45

Volatility 17.68 20.88 20.71
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 72.00 EUR 0.00
26

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:02 71.00 EUR 0.00
26

NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 78.04 USD 76.17
26

Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 71.50 EUR 0.00

26
London Stock

2019/03/ 12:25 72.00 USD 0.00

76.69 USD (1,456,977)
72.50 USD (1,488,686)
72.83 USD (1,573,476)
74.52 USD (1,725,020)

79.26 USD (2024/07/25)

67.03 USD (2024/02/13)

88.17 USD (2023/07/27)

67.03 USD (2024/02/13)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253028
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132144251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204756985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=349402445
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805366

AMEREN CORP

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

20

2024/07/ 08:03 71.50 EUR 0.00
26

2024/07/ 19:31 71.00 EUR 0.00
26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805366
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2584177
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323771

AMEREN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo
NZ

“Ameren

Contact Details
AMEREN CORP.

1901 Chouteau Avenue - 63103-3003 St.

Louis

Telefon: +1-314-621-3222
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Leo Mackay

Catherine
Brune

Craig Ivey

Cynthia
Brinkley

Ellen
Fitzsimmons

James
Johnson

Kimberly
Harris

Noelle Eder

Rafael Flores

Richard
Harshman

Steven
Lipstein
Ward Dickson

Martin J.
Lyons, Jr.

Michael L.
Moehn

Theresa A.
Shaw

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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